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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00

+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

 
1 Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

+ Omlin Dominik (2004) 10.00

 
1 Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ Vogler Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Schärz Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 Müller Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75

1 Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Martin (2004) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.00

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.00
- Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00
- Muff Pierre (2004) 9.00

1 b Muff Pierre (2004) 9.00
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00

1 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75
- Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.75

1 b Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.75
- Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75

1 Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.75
- Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.75

1 a Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75

1 b Epp Marco (2003) 8.75
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.75

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 a Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 b Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 a Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 b Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50

1 Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

1 Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Martin (2004) 8.50
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

1 Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00

+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

 
1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

+ Bucher Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 a Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Marcel (2011) 10.00

1 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
+ Limacher Noah (2009) 10.00

1 Höpli Felix (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Anderhub Kimo (2010) 10.00

1 a Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

1 c Felder Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Häcki Paul (2009) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 9.75

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75

1 b Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Strebel David (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ Eggstein Levin (2011) 9.75

1 b Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Koller Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75

1 a Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75

1 a Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 9.75

1 b Häcki Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Gaupp Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

1 Burri Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 9.75

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 9.75

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Baumberger Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.00
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00

1 Reichen David (2011) 9.00
- Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.00
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1 a Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.00
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.00

1 b Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

1 Rusch Finn (2009) 8.75
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 a Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 b Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75

1 c Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Rusch Finn (2009) 8.75

1 d Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75
- Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 a Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

1 b Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Roth Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

1 Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Limacher Noah (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Marco (2009) 8.50
o Felder Remo (2009) 8.50

1 a Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Imhof Yannik (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 c Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 d Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.50
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 a Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 b Häcki Paul (2009) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 a Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 b Eggstein Levin (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 a Burri Marcel (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 b Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Bucher Ueli (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Baumberger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 d Anderhub Kimo (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 e Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Häcki Jonas (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Suter Elias (2006) 10.00

+ Muff Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00

1 c Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Violetta Mattia (2006) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Joshua (2005) 10.00
+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Ammann Jason (2006) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Bieri Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Barmettler Thomas (2006) 10.00
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

1 Albisser Lars (2005) 10.00
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

1 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

1 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.75

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75

1 a Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

1 b Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 a Gugolz Louis (2005) 9.75
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 c Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Erni Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Wirz Martin (2005) 9.00
- Meier Dario (2005) 9.00

1 b Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.00
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00

1 Meier Dario (2005) 9.00
- Wirz Martin (2005) 9.00

1 Grod Raphael (2005) 9.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.00

1 a Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.75

1 b Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.75
- Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75

1 Achermann David (2006) 8.75
- Grod Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 a Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75



Tableau statistique
(après une passe)

Buebeschwinget Cham
Cham / Weidhof, 15.08.2019

Cham-Ennetsee ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 02:04 Page 3/4

1 Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Gugolz Louis (2005) 8.50

1 a Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

1 b Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50
o Albisser Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Violetta Mattia (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

1 c Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Joshua (2005) 8.50

1 a Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 b Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

1 Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Ammann Jason (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Ammann Isajah (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 a Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

1 b Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 c Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Janis (2008) 10.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
+ Graber Julian (2008) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 Wallimann Beat (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Tim (2008) 9.75

1 a Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 9.75

1 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

1 Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75

1 a Küng Livian (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

1 b Küng Alain (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Hofstetter Marcel (2007) 9.75
+ Dietrich Hannes (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75

1 Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 9.75

1 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Walker Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 b Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75

1 Gaupp Yannick (2008) 9.00
- Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.00

1 Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.00
- Gaupp Yannick (2008) 9.00

1 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 b Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 a Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.75

1 b Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 a Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75

1 b Weber Livio (2008) 8.75
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 c Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.75
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.75

1 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann Janis (2008) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 c Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

1 Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Graber Julian (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 a Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 b Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Hofstetter Marcel (2007) 8.50
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1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 b Brunner Tim (2008) 8.50
o Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.50

1 Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50


